0.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10,0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

Pe Ell School District #301
519 N. 27 Street,  Pe El, WA 98532
360-291-3244

SCHOOL BOARD AGENDA

Tuesday, August 18th, 2014
6:00 pin
Regular Meeting

Call to Order

Intraduction of Visitors
Minutes of Previous Meeting{s) Approved Action Required

Consent Agenda Action Required
31 Financial Report

3.2 Vouchers

3.3 Payroll

Administrative Reports Informational/Action Required
4,1 Athletic Director’s Report

4.2 Principal’s Report

43 Superintendent’s Report

Policies 1005, 1110, 1115, 1230, 1440, 6700: Second Reading Action Required

Policy “Civility in the Work Place”: First Reading Action Required

2014-2015 Contracts: Fall Sports; Pe Ell and PWV, Action Required
Athletic Director, PWV ASB Secretary, Winter Cheer

Interagency Agreements: Action Required
Centralia-Chehalis Transportation Co-Op

Centralia College TEEN Program

Cascade Mental Health - Student Counseling Service Agreement

Open Records/Open Meetings Training Informational

Board Goals 2014-2015 Action Reguired

ltems Arising Informational/Action Required
Correspondence Informational/Action Required
Executive Session (Negotiations) Informational/Action Required

Adjournment Action Reguired




