

Pe Ell School District #301 519 N. 2nd Street, Pe Ell, WA 98532 360-291-3244

SCHOOL BOARD AGENDA

Tuesday, August 18th, 2014 6:00 pm Regular Meeting

			•	
0.0	Call to Order			
1.0	Introduction of Visitors			
2.0	Mint	ites of Previous Meeting(s) Approved	Action Required	
3.0	Consent Agenda		Action Required	
	3.1	Financial Report		
	3.2	Vouchers		
	3.3	Payroli		
4.0	Administrative Reports In		Informational/Action Required	
	4.1	Athletic Director's Report		
	4.2	Principal's Report		
	4.3	Superintendent's Report	•	
5.0	Polic	Policies 1005, 1110, 1115, 1230, 1440, 6700: Second Reading Action Required		
6.0	Polic	y "Civility in the Work Place": First Reading	Action Required	
7.0	2014-2015 Contracts: Fall Sports; Pe Ell and PWV,		Action Required	
	Athl	etic Director, PWV ASB Secretary, Winter Cheer		
8.0	Intei	ragency Agreements:	Action Required	
	Cent	Centralia-Chehalis Transportation Co-Op		
	Centralia College TEEN Program			
	Cascade Mental Health - Student Counseling Service Agreement			
9.0	Ope	n Records/Open Meetings Training	Informational	
10.0	Board Goals 2014-2015		Action Required	
11.0	Items Arising		Informational/Action Required	
12.0	Corr	espondence	Informational/Action Required	
13.0	Exec	utive Session (Negotiations)	Informational/Action Required	
14.0	Adjo	purnment	Action Required	